



MAGOR

# Tas-tÿ

---

Menu

Available 6pm – 9.30pm



# Bar Menu

---

## Mains

---

**Chicken Tikka Masala** £15.00

Tender chunks of chicken breast in a mild curry sauce made with cream and coconut, served with rice (D)

**Chilli Con Carne** £15.00

Beef chilli con carne with rice and tortilla chips

**Bangers and Mash** £12.50

Pork sausages with mash, peas and gravy (SD)

**Vegetarian Lasagne** £12.00

Served with garlic bread (V,D,W,C,R,S,SD)

**Pepperoni Pizza** £14.50

Topped with tomato sauce, pepperoni and cheese (D,W)

**Margherita Pizza** £12.00

Topped with tomato sauce and cheese (V,D,W)

## Sides

---

**Cajun Mac 'n' Cheese Bites** £5.50

Pasta with extra mature Cheddar and cream cheese in a light Cajun spiced breadcrumb coating, topped with BBQ sauce and cheese (V,D,W,S)

**Garlic and Herb Ciabatta** £3.50

(V,W)

## Children's Favourites

---

**Chicken Goujons** £7.00

Potato croquettes and baked beans (D,W,SD)

**Fish Fingers** £7.00

Potato croquettes and peas (F,D,W,SD)

**Vegetable Nuggets** £6.50

Potato croquettes and baked beans (V,D,W,SD)

## Desserts

---

**Ice Cream** £5.50

Three scoops of your choice: chocolate (V,S,D), vanilla (V,D) or strawberry (V,D)

**Chocolate Sponge Pudding** £6.50

Vanilla ice cream (V,D,E,W,S)

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

✓ Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains milk, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin (O) Contains oats, (R) Contains rye, (B) Contains barley, (W) Contains wheat, (Sp) Contains spelt, (A) Contains almonds, (Bn) Contains brazil nuts, (Cn) Contains cashew nuts, (H) Contains hazelnuts, (Pn) Contains pecan nuts, (Ps) Contains pistachios, (Wn) Contains walnuts.



**HOTELS**

[ty-hotels.com](http://ty-hotels.com)